Final Label Report

SBL

31028 0003
31028 0002
34004 0010
34004 0011
34004 0012
31028 0081
34006 0015B
34006 0015
34006 0016
34006 0001
34013 0015
34013 0016
34006 0002
34013 0014
34006 0003
34006 0004A
34006 0004
34006 0005
34016 0010
34016 0011
34015 0005
34016 0012
34015 0004
34016 0013
34015 0003B
34015 0003A
34004 0015
34004 0014
34006 0015A
34004 0013
34006 0014
34006 0013
31028 0082
31028 0001
31028 0083
31028 0090
31028 0089
31028 0084
31028 0088
31028 0085
31028 0086
31028 0087
34013 0013
34013 0012
34013 0017
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Thursday, April

25,20

Owner

LYONS RICHARD G & ANTOINETTE
KWAN TONY E & JOSEPHINE H TRS
SAMPSON DONALD J & LISA L
GALGANO RICHARD C

MORREALE JAMES B & LAURAINE M
CONLEY PETER A & JENNIFER
BROWN RICHARD J & MARY |
CIUREA MICHELLE K

CRADDOCK EDWARD S
MEYEROWITZ RAPHAEL
DONOVAN CHRISTINE TR
WATTERS ROBERT K

CRADDOCK EDWARD S

MARZILLI MARIA VINCENZA

RETI KALMAN

SALOMON MICHEL H

SONG MINGYANG

DELELLIS CONSTANCE L/E
MCBRIDE HUGH

PARK DAVID K & ELLY KWON
LEWIS JASON FRANK

BURKE JOSEPH A & BARBARA S
NICOLAZZO GIA A & CHARLES G TRS
NI VICKI TR

ARMSTRONG ROY A & MARIA V
MAYBURY DIANA LYNN & JAMES P
SO WING

HALBERT DANIEL C

BOSCO ANTHONY M JR

MURPHY SHAWN

PILYAVSKIY VALENTIN
PERREAULT RONALD

GREGORIAN OSHIN

AZZARTO FRANCIS J

FARRELL THOMAS M & KATHRYN M
SBORDONE ALEXANDER T & AMY
CIAMBELLI IDA E

HANIFY MICHAEL D

LAVALLE EDWARD J TR

ELSON GAIL P

MARASCIA GERMANA
ANTONELLIS MARILYN A TR
GALLANT LOUIS F & ELLEN A

TAN SHI CHAO

CARUSO ORAZIO T & ANNA M
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Number

472
480
485
493
499
502
505
515
523
529
543
549

10
17
21-23
21-23
27
11
15
20
23
28
29
34
40
66
74
10
11
16
24
5

6
11
12
18
19
24
25
29
30
2-4
8
186-188

Street

CRAFTS ST
CRAFTS ST
CRAFTS ST
CRAFTS ST
CRAFTS ST
CRAFTS ST
CRAFTS ST
CRAFTS ST
CRAFTS ST
CRAFTS ST
CRAFTS ST
CRAFTS ST
HARDING ST
HARDING ST
HARDING ST
HARDING ST
HARDING ST
HARDING ST
LYME RD
LYME RD
LYME RD
LYME RD
LYME RD
LYME RD
LYME RD
LYME RD
MAYNARD ST
MAYNARD ST
MORRILL ST
MORRILL ST
MORRILL ST
MORRILL ST
RICHARDS CIR
RICHARDS CIR
RICHARDS CIR
RICHARDS CIR
RICHARDS CIR
RICHARDS CIR
RICHARDS CIR
RICHARDS CIR
RICHARDS CIR
RICHARDS CIR
TAFT AVE
TAFT AVE
WALTHAM ST

Unit

23
21
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SBL

34016 0008
34016 0009
31028 0080
34015 0006
34015 0007
34015 0008
31028 0079C
34015 0009
34015 0010
31028 0079D
34015 0011
31028 0079
31028 0079A

Owner

Thursday, April

25,20

VARMA MANU

FITZPATRICK BRIAN J
SCANDINAVIAN CHAR SOC OF GR BOSTON
YULE RICHARD L & SUSAN P
ALAEV ALEXANDER L & LIRA
KANG YUE JIAN

FESSENDEN SCHOOL

CHOY STEPHEN WAI KUE

WU QUAN YING

FESSENDEN SCHOOL

MCLEAN RICHARD W & MARY ANN
FESSENDEN SCHOOL
FESSENDEN SCHOOL
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Number

189-191
195
206
207
213
221
226
227
231
232
239
250
246

Street

WALTHAM ST
WALTHAM ST
WALTHAM ST
WALTHAM ST
WALTHAM ST
WALTHAM ST
WALTHAM ST
WALTHAM ST
WALTHAM ST
WALTHAM ST
WALTHAM ST
WALTHAM ST

WALTHAM ST REAR
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